2024/2025 Horseshoe Club Contacts

Name of Club

Barrie Horseshoe Club

Belleville Ringar Horseshoe Palace
Brampton Mens Horseshoe Club
Bridgeport Rod and Gun

Brighton Horseshoe Club

Collingwood Horseshoe League

East Elgin Comm. Complex HS Club

Everett Horseshoe Club

First Nation Horseshoe Club
Hamilton Horseshoe Pitching Assoc
London Horseshoe Club

Moose Lodge

Orleans Mens Horseshoe Club

Peterborough Horseshoe Club

Royal City Ringers
Toledo Horseshoe Pitching Club
Uxbridge Horseshoe Club

Wingham Sportsman Association

Contact

Don Gray

slhgrad@hotmail.com

Ken Ruckstuhl

rucky4d@hotmail.com

Gary Branning

Location
Barrie
Belleville

Brampton

garybranning@gmail.com

Tom Gallina

Breslau

horseshoez@hotmail.com

Norm Henry

Brighton

Normhenry55@gmail.com

Paul Hewitt

Collingwood

cwoodhorseshoes@outlook.com

Garry Coulter

garrycoulter@me.com
Sandra Stewart

Collingwood

Collingwood

sandrastewart04@mail.com

Keith Lindsay

kslindsay72@gmail.com

Mike Gallant

gallantm@rogers.com

Jill Brant

Aylmer

Everett

RR1 Deseronto

mzjibrant2020@gmail.com

Bonnie Lambourne

Hamilton

b_lambourne@hotmail.com

Sandy Mackay

London

mackaysandy@rogers.com

Drew Becker

Kitchener

drewbecker89@gmail.com

Michel Forget

midget@gmail.com

Gilles Roy

Ottawa

Ottawa

denisegilles.roy@gmail.com

Jim Yates

Peterborough

jimsam1945@hotmail.com

Tom Gallina Guelph
horseshoez@hotmail.com

Greg Williams Toledo
Atty Jones Toledo
Robert Kirvan Uxbridge
rkirvan@interhop.net

Tim Becker Wingham
timbec@gmail.com

Les Stafford Wingham

7

Phone

705-734-3577

613-438-6565

416-576-4279

519-824-3531

613-475-0304

705-607-0559

705-623-5524

705-441-6255

519-773-3355

705-728-8827

343-645-5017

905-962-2373

519-439-3126

519-754-7371

613-447-9371

613-837-9243

705-775-7667

519-824-3531
613-275-7728
613-275-2154
905-852-9176
519-270-8805

519-887-6016


carmhamilton@hotmail.com

Carmen Hamilton

Carmen Hamilton


