

2024/2025 Horseshoe Club Contacts

Name of Club	Contact	Location	Phone
Barrie Horseshoe Club	Don Gray slhgrad@hotmail.com	Barrie	705-734-3577
Belleville Ringar Horseshoe Palace	Ken Ruckstuhl rucky4@hotmail.com	Belleville	613-438-6565
Brampton Mens Horseshoe Club	Gary Branning garybranning@gmail.com	Brampton	416-576-4279
Bridgeport Rod and Gun	Tom Gallina horseshoez@hotmail.com	Breslau	519-824-3531
Brighton Horseshoe Club	Norm Henry Normhenry55@gmail.com	Brighton	613-475-0304
Collingwood Horseshoe League	Paul Hewitt cwoodhorseshoes@outlook.com	Collingwood	705-607-0559
	Garry Coulter garrycoulter@me.com	Collingwood	705-623-5524
	Sandra Stewart sandrastewart04@mail.com	Collingwood	705-441-6255
East Elgin Comm. Complex HS Club	Keith Lindsay kslindsay72@gmail.com	Aylmer	519-773-3355
Everett Horseshoe Club	Mike Gallant gallantm@rogers.com	Everett	705-728-8827
First Nation Horseshoe Club	Jill Brant mzjibrant2020@gmail.com	RR1 Deseronto	343-645-5017
Hamilton Horseshoe Pitching Assoc	Bonnie Lambourne b_lambourne@hotmail.com	Hamilton	905-962-2373
London Horseshoe Club	Sandy Mackay mackaysandy@rogers.com	London	519-439-3126
Moose Lodge	Drew Becker drewbecker89@gmail.com	Kitchener	519-754-7371
Orleans Mens Horseshoe Club	Michel Forget mi4get@gmail.com	Ottawa	613-447-9371
	Gilles Roy denisegilles.roy@gmail.com	Ottawa	613-837-9243
Peterborough Horseshoe Club	Jim Yates jimsam1945@hotmail.com	Peterborough	705-775-7667
Royal City Ringers	Tom Gallina horseshoez@hotmail.com	Guelph	519-824-3531
Toledo Horseshoe Pitching Club	Greg Williams Atty Jones	Toledo Toledo	613-275-7728 613-275-2154
Uxbridge Horseshoe Club	Robert Kirvan rkirvan@interhop.net	Uxbridge	905-852-9176
Wingham Sportsman Association	Tim Becker timbec@gmail.com	Wingham	519-270-8805
	Les Stafford	Wingham	519-887-6016